
CCMS 7th Grade Football 2015: For Grades 7  
 

Mandatory: Parent meeting Monday July 20th 6:30 pm CCMS Cafeteria.  
 

Football Season: 7/20/15 – 10/17/15 

Monday – Thursday  7/20/15 – 7/23/15 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Monday – Thursday  7/27/15 – 7/30/15 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Monday – Thursday  8/3/15  –  8/6/15 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Monday – Tuesday    8/10/15 – 8/11/15 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
 

The first day of school is 8/12/15. Once school starts we will practice 3:00 – 5:15.   
 

Requirements: 

1. All Players must have a KHSAA Physical completed by 7/20/15.   

2. All students must complete the Campbell Co. Schools Drug Policy Form.  

3. Participation fee of $95.00.  

4. KHSAA Physical Forms and CCS Drug Policy Forms are located in the CCMS 

Concession Area or you can download the forms by clicking on the following 

links: www.camelpride.com,  Fan Zone,  Forms.  
 

Fees for Fall Football: Must be paid by 8/1/15.  

$65.00 CCMS Athletic Participation Fee. 

$15.00 practice t-shirt that players get to keep. 

$15.00 practice shorts that players get to keep. 

Total = $95.00.  Checks made payable to CCMS 
 

Equipment for Fall Football:   

Players will need to purchase on their own 

1. Mouth piece of dark color. 

2. Cleats (no metal tips). 

3. Athletic supporter.  

All other equipment will be provided 
 

8/13/15 Thurs. Holmes 6:00 Home 

8/20/15 Thurs. Bracken 7:30 Bracken 

8/29/15 Sat. Brossart 9:00 a.m Newport 

9/5/15 Sat. Ludlow Scott 2:30 

9/12/15 Sat. Twenhofel Walton 12:30 

9/17/15 Thurs. Holmes 6:00 CCHS Turf 

9/24/15 Thurs. Bracken 6:00 Newport 

10/3/15 Sat. Quarter Finals of Play-Offs TBA Twenhofel 

10/10/15 Sat. Semi Finals of Play-Offs TBA Ludlow 

10/17/15 Sat. NKMSAA Championship 8:00 Beechwood 



 


